
 

As at 14 Nov 2020

Thu-07-Jan Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Tue-19-Jan Hersham 19.45 - 21.00 Wed-27-Jan Esher 19.30 - 21.00

Thu-04-Feb Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Tue-16-Feb Hersham 19.45 - 21.00 Wed-24-Feb Esher 19.30 - 21.00

Thu-04-Mar Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Tue-16-Mar Hersham 19.45 - 21.00 Wed-24-Mar Esher 19.30 - 21.00

Thu-08-Apr Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Tue-20-Apr Hersham 19.45 - 21.00 Wed-28-Apr Esher 19.30 - 21.00

Thu-06-May Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-20-May Weybridge 19.45 - 21.00 Tue-25-May Horsell 20.00 - 21.00

Thu-03-Jun Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-17-Jun Weybridge 19.45 - 21.00 Tue-22-Jun Horsell 20.00 - 21.00

Thu-01-Jul Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-15-Jul Weybridge 19.45 - 21.00 Tue-27-Jul Horsell 20.00 - 21.00

Thu-05-Aug Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-19-Aug Weybridge 19.45 - 21.00 Tue-24-Aug Horsell 20.00 - 21.00

Thu-02-Sep Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Fri-17-Sep Walton 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-23-Sep Ockham 20.00 - 21.30

Thu-07-Oct Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Fri-15-Oct Walton 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-28-Oct Ockham 20.00 - 21.30

Thu-04-Nov Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Fri-19-Nov Walton 19.45 - 21.15 Thu-25-Nov Ockham 20.00 - 21.30

Thu-02-Dec Egham 19.45 - 21.15 Fri-17-Dec Walton 19.45 - 21.15

Day time practices

2nd Wednesday in month 1.00 - 3.00pm Surprise  methods at Epsom Common

4th Wednesday in month 1.00 - 3.00pm 8 bell practices alternating Epsom Common / East Molesey

Contact Jane Marsters for details Tel:020 8942 0886 email: maljan@ic24.net

Coffee/Tea 11.00

Sat-23-Jan General Practice TBC

Sat-06-Feb Grandsire Doubles Theory/Practical Ockham Sat-09-Jan-21 Chobham ADM

Sat-13-Feb Grandsire Doubles Theory/Practical Ockham Sat-23-Jan Tower TBD Quiz

Sat-06-Mar Grandsire Triples Theory/Practical Chobham Sat-17-Apr Spring Outing

Sat-20-Mar Grandsire Triples Theory/Practical Chobham Fri-23-Apr St.George's Day Ask JY re his requested change - as it to Sat 20 March??

Sat-10-Apr Spanner Day Horsell Sat-08-May 76th Anniversary VE Day

Sat-05-Jun Handling Chertsey (tbc) Sat-15-May Striking Comp ?

Sat-12-Jun Consolidate  above Thames Ditton Sat-11-Sep Heritage Weekend ?

Sat-10-Jul GP (Method TBC) Send Sats 02-09 Oct Quarter Peal Week

Sat-04-Sep Stedman Doubles Theory/Practical E.Molesey Sun-03-Oct Prog. meeting (Tower TBD)

Sat-18-Sep Stedman Triples Theory/Practical Weybridge Sat-16-Oct Autumn Outing

Sat-02-Oct Spanner Day Hersham Sat-13-Nov Tower TBD ANM

If interested in a Spanner Practical morning please contact Sat-08-Jan-22 Tower TBD ADM

Malcolm Loveday / John Young for further information

Guild Events District

Sat-13-Mar Guild   6-Bell Striking Competition Leatherhead Sat-23-Jan TBC

Sat-13-Mar Guild AGM Leatherhead Sat-06-Feb Ockham

Tue-30-Mar Guild Easter week Training + Other days? TBD Sat-13-Feb Ockham

Sat-08-May Guild   8-Bell Striking Competition Farnham Sat-06-Mar Chobham

Sat-12-Jun Guild 10-Bell Striking Competition Chertsey Sat-20-Mar Chobham

TBC Essex Trophy Competition TBC Sat-10-Apr Horsell

Sat-26-Jun National 12-Bell Striking Contest, Guildford Cathedral Sat-17-Apr

October QP month Fri-23-Apr

TBC Carol Service Sat-08-May

Sat-15-May

Sat-05-Jun Chertsey (tbc)

Sat-12-Jun Thames Ditton

Sat-10-Jul Send

Sat-04-Sep E.Molesey

Sat-11-Sep

Sat-18-Sep Weybridge

Sat-02-Oct Hersham

Sat-16-Oct
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District 'General practice' + 

'Outings/social' dates: outline for a 

virtual alternative
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Chertsey District Program on a Page 2021 - for ANM

8 Bell Practice

For 3rd Week Times see Guild Report

10.00 - 12.30 

Outings/Meetings/SocialsDistrict Training or General Practices [GP]

 6 Bell Practice

For 4th Week times see Guild Report

10 Bell Practice


